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SY 18-19 Board Meeting Schedule 

The Deep Roots Charter School Board will meet on the following dates and times: 

• Tuesday, August 21, 2018 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, September 18, 2018 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, October 16, 2018 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, November 20, 2018 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, December 18, 2018 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, January 15, 2019 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, February 19, 2019 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, March 19, 2019 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, April 16, 2019 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, May 21, 2019 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
• Tuesday, June 18, 2019 6:30-8:30 p.m.

DEEP ROOTS 
CHARTER SCHOOL


